Classement

Classement
par Sexe

Nom
BOUHOURS
ROSSIGNOL
FEVRIER
THOMINE
PITON
LEMONNIER
DARAIZE
CANTIN
THOMAS
GAROT
ROMAGNE
PERTRON
LELIEVRE
ROUSSEAU
HOCDE
DOISNEAU
BOUTELOUP
PAINCHAUD
LESAULNIER
LARIVIERE
JUHEL
COUILLAUX
COLLET
LARMOIRE
TERMEAU
LEMAITRE
GUITON
MINAUD
HACQUES
LEDROIT
DUVAL
BRAULT
LELIEVRE
RAIMBAULT
GUEMAS
HAMELIN
THOMELIN
MANCEAU
HUBERT
TANYELI
LEPINEAU
ROUGERIE
LOCHIN
PECOT
GALIVEL
LENAIN
MORIN
THOMELIN
FORGIN
GALLON
ROUSSEAU
HIRON
BOUTIN
GUILLAUME
PIETTE
LEGRAND
SINAN
PICHARD
PERIN
BARILLET
SINOPE
TROHEL
BREUIL
BOURDAIS
ROBINO
BROCHARD
BERTHOZ
HACQUES
GUERRIER
BOURGOIN
CLOTEAU
GOMBERT
NEVEU
CORBIN
POURIEL
COUDREUSE
LANDAIS
LEMETAYER
COUTARD
BARRE
DEBINCHE

Prénom
Nicolas
Damien
Maxime
Arnaud
Yoan
Ludovic
Jimmy
Emmanuel
Guillaume
Mathias
Vincent
SIMON
Charles-antoine
Matthieu
Matthieu
Alexandre
Loic
Nicolas
Régis
Thomas
Eric

hervé
FABIEN
Nicolas
FABEONE
Anthony
Sébastien
Romain
Hugo
Yohan
David
Pascal
Edouard
Thierry
Matthieu
Jean-michel
Pascal
Ricardo
Stephane
Ozglr
Clément
Xavier
Jean-marc
Gilles
Olivier
Stéphane
Philippe
Marie
Christophe
Fabien
Christophe
Anthony
FREDERIC
Baudoin
Stéphane
Christophe
Romain
Julien
Patrice
Jerome
Pascal
Jérdme
Mathilde
Benjamin
Stephane
Stephane
Quentin
Bruno
Sylvain
Marina
Thomas
Serge
Yoann
Thibaut
Jean-charles
Sylvain
Olivier
Gregory
Steffie
Violaine
Jean-marc

Ville
Bonchamp-lés-Laval
CHAILLAND

La Gravelle

LAVAL
Quelaines-Saint-Gault

53950

Bazougers
53420 CHAILLAND

Pouancé

LOUVERNE

Laval

Laval

LAVAL

L'HUISSERIE
Saint-Germain-le-Fouilloux
Voutré

Chailland

COMMER

LE GENEST ST ISLE
LAVAL

Gorron
Montigné-le-Brillant
Louverné

Laval

NOYEN SUR SARTHE
ASSE LE BERENGER
LAVAL

Laval

LAVAL

VILLIERS CHARLEMAGNE
Saint-Céneré

LOUVERNE

PARNE SUR ROC
Chemazé

53480 - ST GEORGES LE FLECHARD
Argentré

Ernée

Noyal-sur-Vilaine
CHATEAUNEUF SUR SARTHE
SAINT DENIS D'ANJOU
RENNES

Bazougers
BONCHAMP-LES-LAVAL
BONCHAMP

Louverné
Bonchamp-lés-Laval

Le Mans

Laval
Saint-Pierre-des-Landes
Laval

LOIRON
Meslay-du-Maine

LA BRULATTE

St GERMAIN le Fouilloux
Saint Germain le Fouilloux
Commer

44140 - LE BIGNON
Chailland

MONTSURS

JUVIGNE

Ernée

Laval

LAVAL

LA CHAPELLE ANTHENAISE
Bonchamp-lés-Laval
EVRON

Laval

LAVAL

ST GERMAIN LE FOUILLOUX
La Chapelle-du-Bois
LAVAL

Simplé
Saint-Jean-sur-Mayenne
MONTIGNE LE BRILLANT
Laval

SAINT BERTHEVIN
Saint-Berthevin
Montjean

LAVAL

LA CHAPELLE ANTHENAISE

Sexe Dossard Cat.
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729
546
742
660
556
735
602
650
701
647
776
739
723
646
748
559
689
704
791
765
627
771
725
700
523
708
659
615
614
711
662
638
697
649
579
587
715
562
657
782
774
792
626
586
519
717
720
601
731
688
538
613
581
593
754
654
777
798
758
618
668
783
730
628
545
676
702
577
778
790
616
692
762
726
600
672
661
719
789
509
555

SE
SE
M1
M1
MO
M1
MO
MO
MO
SE
M3
SE
MO
SE
MO
MO
M1
M1
M3
SE
M2
M3
MO
M2
M1
M1
M2
MO
SE
M2
MO
M2
SE
M3
MO
MO
M4
M2
M2
M2
SE
M2
M3
M4
M2
M2
M3
SE
M1
SE
M3
SE
M2
M1
M2
M2
SE
M2
M3
M1
M2
M2
SE
SE
M2
M2
SE
M3
MO
MO
M2
M5
SE
SE
M1
MO
M1
SE
SE
MO
M5

Temps
00:59:52
01:00:21
01:00:48
01:01:53
01:02:09
01:03:06
01:03:37
01:03:58
01:04:18
01:04:34
01:04:42
01:05:12
01:06:22
01:06:33
01:06:58
01:07:30
01:08:01
01:08:24
01:08:33
01:08:44
01:09:01
01:09:28
01:09:49
01:09:53
01:10:02
01:10:03
01:10:21
01:10:40
01:10:48
01:10:48
01:10:51
01:11:00
01:11:04
01:11:05
01:11:15
01:11:18
01:11:27
01:11:45
01:11:47
01:12:06
01:12:08
01:12:12
01:12:13
01:12:14
01:12:35
01:12:41
01:13:03
01:13:29
01:13:30
01:13:43
01:13:54
01:14:01
01:14:09
01:14:44
01:15:05
01:15:05
01:15:13
01:15:14
01:15:17
01:15:28
01:15:34
01:15:38
01:15:38
01:15:41
01:15:43
01:15:45
01:15:56
01:15:59
01:16:08
01:16:09
01:16:15
01:16:26
01:16:33
01:16:41
01:16:42
01:16:49
01:16:55
01:16:59
01:17:00
01:17:09
01:17:09

Club
LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB
CLUB AGRICULTEURS MAYENNAIS
S/L STADE LAVALLOIS
S/L STADE LAVALLOIS

US RUNNING ARGENTRE

LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB
CLUB AGRICULTEURS MAYENNAIS

S/L STADE LAVALLOIS
LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB

S/L CA EVRON

LAVAL TRIATHLON
S/L ATHLETIQUE CLUB AMBRIERES
L'Huisserie jogging

ERNEE TRIATHLON

S/L CA EVRON

LAval cyclisme
S/L US LAVAL

USCP MONTSURS
LOUVERNE RUNNING
JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING
TENNECO

S/L UNION ATHLETIQUE CHATEAUBOURG
CHATEAUNEUF ATHLE

STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME*
JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME
ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING
ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING

PASSION RUNNING DU PERCHE

JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME

COURIR A PORT BRILLET
US CHANFGE JOGGING

ERNEENNE TRIATHLON
USCPMONTURS

LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING

US CHANGE
GENERATION ATHLE SANTE CHAPELLOISE

US ST BERTHEVIN

LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

FOULON
DESBOIS
TAUVRY
TESSIER
DUPONT
NEVEU
TANTOT
GAUDRE
PAYEN
BOURGEAIS
MOTTIER
MONNIER
LEMEUNIER
LETISSIER
ROUSSEAU
GILMAS
CHAUDET
ROBERT
ALLUSSE
RIPOCHE
GANNE
ORRIERE
BERTONNEAU
LEMESLE
DEVRAND
RIVRON
GAGEOT
GRANDJEAN
COCHON
LEPAGE
MAIGNAN
BUCHER
BREVARD
GAGEOT
DURIF
ROMAGNE
COSNARD
ZENNER
MICHEL
LETILLEUX
TOUPLIN
MOUSSU
BOITIERE
PROUST
GUINEHEUX
GUEMAS
DESBOIS
PINCON
COLAS
FREMOND
LEFLOCH
HAMOND
PAPILLON
GOUYER
DUBUY
OMASSON
DENIAU
LECHAT
BROCHARD
TIERCELIN
MOUSSU
DALIFARD
GUINAIS
JUDON
BRETON
THOMAS
BARRIDAS
PLANCHAIS
THOUMIN
MONNIER
THOMINE
PERICHET
BODINEAU
BARDOU
JEULAND
LANDEMAINE
BRAULT
GAUDEMER
DELIGEON
ADAM
LAMBERT
PIGNE
PROUST

Didier
Gregoire
Emmanuel
Fabien
Bertrand
Jerome
frederic
David
Francois
Bénédicte
William
Anthony
Florian
Stéphane
Guillaume
Raphaél
Antoine
Jean-francois
Fred
Thierry
Philippe
Vincent
Jean
Sebastien
samuel
Nicolas
Mathys
Mickaél
Nicolas
Rémy
David
Maxime
Jérémie
Sébastien
Xavier
Christophe
Cedric
JULIEN
Vincent
Hervé
Bruno
AMY
Laurent
Corentin
Sebastien
Tony
Christophe
Frédéric
Philippe
Christian
Michel
Yannick
Emmanuel
Guillaume
Bruno
Romain
Franck
Boris
Pierre-Yves
Fabrice
Anthony
Jean pierre
Jean-michel
Olivier
Philippe
Stéphane
Sébastien
Raphaél
Serge
Jérdme
Anais
Lionel
Etienne
René
Christophe
Sébastien
Alain

John
Sylvain
Olivier
Nicolas
Pascal
Philippe

CHANGE
Saint-Berthevin

ST OUEN DES VALLONS
Saint-Ouén-des-Toits
53320 - LOIRON

Loiron

LAVAL

Laval

SAINT GERMAIN LE FOUILLOUX
Saint-Sulpice

LE GENEST SAINT ISLE
LOIRON RUILLE

LOUE

LOUVERNE

MONTSURS
CHATEAU-GONTIER

La Chapelle-Anthenaise
Port-Brillet

Laval

LAVAL

Saint-Berthevin

53000 - LAVAL

PARNE SUR ROC

Laval

LA BRULATTE

SAINT JEAN SUR MAYENNE
Saint-Berthevin
BOUERE

L'Huisserie
CHALONS-DU-MAINE
LOIGNE-SUR-MAYENNE
SABLE SUR SARTHE
SAINT JEAN SUR MAYENNE
LOUE
Soulgé-sur-Ouette
BONCHAMP

Ahuillé

Changé

LOIRON

Ahuillé

Laval

LA CHAPELLE ANTHENAISE
FORCE

MONTIJEAN

Saint-Berthevin
Bonchamp-lés-Laval
Ruillé-le-Gravelais

L HUISSERIE

Ballée

SAINT DENIS DU MAINE
Jublains

LOUVIGNE

Laval

Louverné

LA BACONNIERE

LAVAL

L'Huisserie

Louvigné

LAVAL

BAZOUGES

SAINT JEAN SUR MAYENNE
53960 - BONCHAMP LES LAVAL
BREAL SOUS VITRE
LOUVERNE
Saint-Jean-sur-Mayenne
Entrammes
Chatillon-sur-Colmont
MONTIGNE LE BRILLANT
PORT BRILLET

Evron

NANTES
Saint-Jean-sur-Mayenne
53240 - ST JEAN SUR MAYENNE
PORT-BRILLET

LAVAL

LA GRAVELLE

LOUVIGNE

Louverné
Soulgé-sur-Ouette
bonchamp

Forcé
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716
609
675
658
685
760
775
503
794
769
749
678
721
561
745
779
543
532
620
634
513
570
520
737
631
624
605
540
714
795
550
542
643
604
640
560
518
698
522
575
635
585
530
612
747
595
608
565
572
750

686
712
554
763
502
507
670
648
531
580
691
535
527
607
574
505
757
639
637
591
787
636
656
528
710
596
515
671
707
797
517
611

M2
ES
M3
EA
M1
M4
MO
M3
M2
M2
M2
SE
SE
M4
M1
M2
MO
M3
MO
M5
M4
M3
M5
M1
M1
M1
SE
SE
SE
M5
M2
MO
M1
M3
SE
M3
M1
SE
M1
M3
M4
SE
M2
ES
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M3
M6
M4
MO
M1
M4
MO
M2
SE
SE
M3
M1
M5
M4
M2
M4
M2
M1
M5
M7
M2
MO
M1
SE
M5
M4
M1
M6
MO
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3

01:17:15
01:17:18
01:17:20
01:17:35
01:17:41
01:17:48
01:17:58
01:18:18
01:18:27
01:18:39
01:18:39
01:18:50
01:19:06
01:19:07
01:19:09
01:19:22
01:19:34
01:19:47
01:20:00
01:20:03
01:20:04
01:20:11
01:20:14
01:20:29
01:20:31
01:20:35
01:20:36
01:20:37
01:20:39
01:20:57
01:21:02
01:21:05
01:21:15
01:21:19
01:21:22
01:21:38
01:21:56
01:22:06
01:22:06
01:22:07
01:22:22
01:22:22
01:22:23
01:22:25
01:22:27
01:22:50
01:23:13
01:23:20
01:23:33
01:23:42
01:23:52
01:23:52
01:23:54
01:23:55
01:24:03
01:24:11
01:24:14
01:24:19
01:24:25
01:24:38
01:24:51
01:25:01
01:25:19
01:25:19
01:25:29
01:25:34
01:25:37
01:25:50
01:25:52
01:25:56
01:25:58
01:25:59
01:26:03
01:26:15
01:26:17
01:26:32
01:26:33
01:26:34
01:26:43
01:26:54
01:26:56
01:26:57
01:27:30

USCP MONTSURS RUNNING

LAVAL COURT COOL

CAPB

TENNECO

LOUVERNE

S/L CA EVRON

UPAC CHATEAU-GONTIER *

SCL COURIR A PORT BRILLET
S/L STADE LAVALLOIS

US ST BERTHEVIN

US ST BERTHEVIN

JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME
PATRIOTE BONNETABLE
TENNECO

LAVAL TRIATHLON

Us cHangE

US ST BERTHEVIN

JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING

JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME
JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME

US ST BERTHEVIN

LM COOL CHATEAU GONTIER

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING

LOUVERNE RUNNING

ST BAUDELLE ENDURANCE LOISIR

RUNNING ST JEAN SUR MAYENNE
SCL COURIR A PORT-BRILLET
US ST BERTHEVIN

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
236
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
10
168
169
170
171
172
11
173
174
175
176
177
12
178
179
13
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
14
188
189
15
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
16
198
199
200
17
201
202
203
18
204
205
19
20
206
207
208
21
22
209
210
211
212
23
213
24
214
215
25
216
217
218
26
219
220
27

HERSANT
VELLAYOUDOM
TARDIF
POTTIER
SIGOGNE
GRUAULT
BOULAY
DAMON
POUTHIER
BELOT
LEMAIRE
LOUAPRE
DERENNE
MESANGE
JOLIVET
MOGODIN
SIMON
BOHERS
TOUINT
LETESSIER
GAULTIER
TRAVIGNE
PERICHET
GONDARD
VILLAIN
HAY
CHADAL
MORVAN
DALIFARD
GESLOT
AUGUSTE
SALMON
BOBARD
BLOTTIERE
GREGOIRE
ROUGER
PRODHOMME
FOURNIER
ADAM
SEGON
CHEMINEAU
FILOCHE
TROHEL
PESLIER
BOILEAU
LELIEVRE
THERY
ROUILLER
RIVET
DANIEL
DORGERE
GARDERES
POULAIN
DUFEU
BOURDIN
JoLy
GOUYER
GAUTEUR
GABORIAUD
LE BORGNE
PAUMARD
GOULAY
DELAROCHE
CARRE
LELIEVRE
ROUSSEAU
DUVAL
DAVID
LAMARCHE
HALOUZE
CHANCLOU
AULNETTE
DOUBEL
GARRY
QUIGNON
COQUEREAU
LOUARN
BRAULT
ADELYS
SAMBA
FRIDMAN
MORNAS
BOUCHER

Pascal
Johnny
Aurelien
Nicolas
bruno
justine
Manuel
Antoine
David
Didier
Vincent
Alexandre
Stéphanie
Laurent
Damien
Olivier
Geoffroy
Pierre
Josiane
Benoit
Jean
Stéphane
Ludovic
David
Lucie
Jean-Marc
Sebastien
MARIE
Dominique
Hervé
David
Ismael
Yoann
Daniel
Olivier
Laurent
Paméla
David
Claude
Elodie
Gérard
Stéphane
Damien
Pascal
Roger
GUILLAUME
DAVID
Fabien
Sandrine
DIMITRI
Cyrille
Eric
Céline
Herve
Richard
Yann
Mélanie
Martial
Matthieu
Gaélle
Blandine
Didier
Patrick
YVON
Sophie
Lucie
Arnaud
Gildas
Eric
Franck
Aurélie
Alexandre
Sonia
Jean pierre
Adrien
Marie no
Pascal
Julien
Michael
Angelique
Albert
Ludovic
Annabelle

LA CHAPELLE ANTHENAISE
Changé

Parné-sur-Roc

Louverné

saint jean sur mayenne
Chateau-Gontier
Soulgé-sur-Ouette

LAVAL

LAVAL

CHATEAU-GONTIER-SUR-MAYENNE

35500 - LA CHAPELLE ERBREE
Contest

Entrammes

CHAILLAND

ST BAUDELLE

Laval

LA CHAPELLE ANTHENAISE
ORIGNE

Meslay-du-Maine
Chatillon-sur-Colmont
CHAILLAND

Louvigné

ORIGNE

SAINT OUEN EN CHAMPAGNE

Meslay-du-Maine
Meslay-du-Maine
Saint-Jean-sur-Mayenne
L'Huisserie

L'Huisserie
Saint-Jean-sur-Mayenne
MONTIJEAN

PARNE SUR ROC
LEGENEST SAINT ISLE
LAVAL

SAINT QUENTIN LES ANGES
Louverné

LOUVERNE

RENAZE

La Guerche De Bretagne
LOUVERNE
ENTRAMMES

LAVAL

BONCHAMP LES LAVAL
AHUILLE
Saint-Jean-sur-Mayenne
L'Huisserie

Montjean

LE GENEST SAINT ISLE
Laval

LOUVIGNE

BONCHAMP-LES-LAVAL (53960)

Meslay-du-Maine
LAVAL

LAVAL

CHANGE

LOUVIGNE
BONCHAMP LES LAVAL
CHANGE

L HUISSERIE
L'HUISSERIE
L'HUISSERIE

ST BERTHEVIN
Changé

LAVAL

LAVAL
Saint-Jean-sur-Mayenne
BONCHAMP
Saint-Berthevin
Ahuillé

La Chapelle-du-Bois
NUILLE SUR VICOIN
ORIGNE

VILLIERS CHARLEMAGNE
LAVAL
Saint-Berthevin
CHATEAUGIRON
SAINT-POIX
FOUGERES

LAVAL

Andouillé

LAVAL

CHALONS DU MAINE
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567
629
703
558
652
781
751
780
553
736
773
755
728
722
682
695
549
514
681
756
766
788
541
533
732
743
690
669
683
680
667
724
744
694
734
746
641
642
733
590
759
573
665
625
619
699
584
598
524
583
687
768
506
594
653
606
603
764
770
772
633
786
510
582
705
576
529
677
564
563
617
738
706
761
684
511
655
597
610
709
663
504
551

M4
M4
M1
M3
M4
SE

M2
SE

MO
M5
M1
MO
M2
M1
MO
M2
M1
M2
M4
MO
M5
M2
M2
M2
MO
M2
M2
M1
M3
M5
M2
SE

SE

M6
M4
M3
MO
M2
M6
SE

M4
M3
M1
M4
M5
M1
M2
MO
M2
M2
M2
M5
M3
M3
MO
M1
MO
M3
SE

M2
M2
M4
M4
M2
M1
M1
M2
M4
M5
M2
M2
M1
M1
M2
MO
M4
M1
MO
M3
M3
M4
MO
SE

01:27:31
01:27:31
01:27:32
01:27:32
01:27:32
01:27:33
01:27:33
01:27:33
01:27:53
01:28:01
01:28:08
01:28:10
01:28:11
01:28:18
01:28:19
01:28:25
01:28:31
01:28:34
01:28:51
01:29:02
01:29:13
01:29:14
01:29:21
01:29:34
01:29:39
01:29:40
01:29:40
01:30:02
01:30:09
01:30:10
01:30:11
01:30:23
01:30:24
01:30:34
01:30:43
01:30:46
01:30:54
01:30:55
01:31:19
01:31:22
01:31:27
01:31:30
01:31:47
01:31:58
01:32:28
01:32:29
01:32:33
01:32:45
01:33:10
01:33:34
01:33:37
01:33:41
01:34:07
01:34:19
01:34:33
01:34:33
01:34:37
01:34:37
01:34:51
01:35:02
01:35:02
01:35:06
01:35:11
01:35:17
01:35:18
01:35:18
01:35:48
01:35:53
01:36:07
01:36:08
01:36:40
01:36:40
01:36:41
01:36:50
01:37:08
01:37:24
01:37:56
01:38:37
01:38:49
01:39:29
01:39:32
01:39:33
01:39:34

LOUVERNE RUNNING
US CHANGE RUNNING

Louverne running

LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB

S/L CA MAYENNE

MAY'RUN

JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME
JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME

VTT RUNNING

ETOILE SPORTIVE D'OLIVET 53

LOUVERNE RUNNING
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

LOUVERNE RUNNING

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING

S/L STADE LAVALLOIS

BONCHAMP RUNNING

JOGGING MESLAY ATHLETISME

LAVAL TRIATHLON

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING

L HUISSERIE JOGGING
L'HUISSERIE JOGGING
L'HUISSERIE JOGGING

LAVAL COURT COOL

VTT/RUNNING ST JEAN/MAYENNE

ES BONCHAMP RUNNING
TENNECO

TENNECO

VS LA FERTE BERNARD

US ST BERTHEVIN



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

221
222
28
223
29
30
31
224
225
226
32
227
33
228
34
229
230
35
36
231
37
38
39
40
232

ORY
MARGERIE
JARNY
GAMBERT
GOULAY
FOURNIER
ESNAULT
JANVIER
LANDAIS
APRIOU
GESLOT
GESLOT
BIHOREAU
BEASSE
CALVO
FOMBERTASSE
LESIOURD
VAUX
GILBERT
DENOU
LOUVEAU GOUEL
PINCON
LENAIN
ADAM
PELTIER

Damien
Miguel
Helyette
Roland
Ghislaine
Jocelyne
Anastasia
Christian
Hervé
Matthieu
Nadege
Charles-emmanuel
Anais
Yoann
Angelina
Loic
Christian
Valérie
eSTELLE
VINCENT
Cécile
Nathalie
Marie-laure
Karine
André

ERNEE

MONTIGNE LE BRILLANT

LOUVIGNE
Andouillé
L'HUISSERIE

53940 - ST BERTHEVIN
SAINT-OUEN-DES-TOITS

Saint-Berthevin
Trémargat
L'Huisserie
L'Huisserie
LOUVIGNE
LOUVIGNE

SAINT-CHRISTOPHE-DU-LUAT

Evron

LA CHAPELLE-ANTHENAISE
Montjoie-en-Couserans

La Brilatte
chailland

ST GERMAIN LE GUILLAUME

Bonchamp-lés-Laval
Louverné

Louverné

53000 - LAVAL

s T s B s T s - s B s TG s B s T Bl B s B - s -

621
666
547
767
785
696
588
727
664
644
784
679
569
568
526
548
552
571
622
752
793
566
718
713
521

MO
M1
MO
M5
M4
M5
SE

M6
M6
SE

MO
MO
MO
M1
M3
M4
M5
MO
MO
M2
M1
M2
M2
M3
M6

01:39:42
01:39:47
01:40:19
01:40:29
01:40:59
01:41:16
01:42:36
01:42:59
01:43:03
01:43:43
01:44:58
01:44:59
01:45:10
01:45:11
01:45:29
01:45:30
01:46:47
01:47:23
01:47:24
01:47:40
01:47:40
01:48:00
01:49:03
01:49:03
01:57:11

L'HUISSERIE JOGGING

SCL COURIR A PORT BRILLET

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BONCHAMP RUNNING



